1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� C1084_ERO610 • 10/7/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
KEMET’s ERO610 series encapsulated radial leaded
ceramic disc capacitors are specifically designed for
interference-suppression AC line filtering applications.
Having internationally recognized safety certifications,

Note: When measuring capacitance, it is important to ensure the set voltage level is held constant. The HP4284 & Agilent E4980 have a feature known as
Automatic Level Control (ALC). The ALC feature should be switched to "ON."
Table 1 – Product Ordering Codes and Ratings
Dielectric/
Temp.
Char.
KEMET
Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Dimensions (mm) Lead Spacing
Body
Diameter
(Maximum)
Body
Thickness
(Maximum)
Lead
Diameter
Width
V
±0.5 mm
Bulk
Packaging
Ammo
Packaging
Y5U
ERO610T102 1,000 pF
±20%
6.5
4.5 0.6
0.8
1.4
5
7.5
10
12.5
ERO610T152 1,500 pF 8.0ERO610T182 1,800 pF
ERO610T222 2,200 pF 9.0ERO610T252 2,500 pF
ERO610T332 3,300 pF 10.0
ERO610T472 4,700 pF 12.0ERO610T502 5,000 pF
ERO610T682 6,800 pF 17.0
1.6ERO610T822 8,200 pF
ERO610T103 10,000 pF 21.0ERO610T123 12,000 pF
KEMET
Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Body Diameter